TD518264EN
11/13/2018
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
The Halo Surface LED Downlight (SLD) incorporates WaveStream™
technology to create an ultra-low profile surface mounting luminaire with
the performance and look of a traditional downlight.  SLD4 is designed
for installation in many 3-1/2” and 4” round or octagon junction boxes.

S L D 4 0 5 8 x x W H
S L D 4 0 5 9 x x W H
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SLD405927WH  SLD4TRMSN
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete installation.
Recessed Installation: Order Halo recessed housing separately to complete installation.
Models Color Rendering Index Color Temperature (CCT) Finish Accessories
SLD405= 4” Surface LED Downlight, 120V
California non-E26 Models
SLD405927WH-CA
SLD405930WH-CA
SSLD405935WH-CA
SSLD405940WH-CA
8=80 CRI
9=90 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
WH=White Designer Trims
Fit over the SLD4 for a designer finish
SLD4TRMSN=4” SLD Satin Nickel
SLD4TRMTBZ=4” SLD Tuscan Bronze
SLD4TRMWH=4” SLD White (paintable)
J-Box Spacer Extension Ring
Add 15/16” depth when SLD driver cannot fit into installed
junction box
SLD4EXT=4” Surface LED J-Box Extender, 7.75” O.D.
RAD Adapters
When junction box is mounted flat on a ceiling or beam
surface (not recessed in ceiling)